
Finance/Technology Facilities/Security/Transportation

Chair:   Ben Zanghi Chair:   Jay McMullin

Administrator: Jean Grubb Administrator: Jean Grubb

Time: 5:00 pm Time: 5:00 pm

Wednesday, September 11, 2013

Monday, October 07, 2013 Wednesday, October 09, 2013

Monday, December 09, 2013 Wednesday, November 13, 2013

Monday, January 20, 2014 Wednesday, March 12, 2014

Monday, February 10, 2014 Wednesday, April 09, 2014

Monday, March 03, 2014 Wednesday, May 14, 2014

Monday, April 14, 2014

Monday, May 19, 2014

Personnel

Chair:   Pat Wilson

Administrator: Julie Scully

Curriculum/Special Ed/Student Affairs Time: 4:30 pm

Chair:   Joyce Ellis Thursday, September 12, 2013

Administrator: Matt Szuchy Thursday, November 14, 2013

Time: 5:00 pm Thursday, January 09, 2014

Monday, October 14, 2013 Thursday, March 13, 2014

Monday, January 13, 2014 Thursday, May 15, 2014

Monday, March 10, 2014

Monday, May 12, 2014

Public Relations/Media/Board Relations

Policy/Planning Chair:   Jay McMullin

Chair:  Jenn Storer Administrator: Mary Baratta

Administrator: David Cappuccio Time: 5:00 pm

Time: 4:00 or *4:30 pm Thursday, August 15, 2013

*Tuesday, November 5, 2013 Thursday, September 19, 2013

Wednesday, January 8, 2014 Thursday, October 17, 2013

*Tuesday, April 8, 2014 Thursday, November 14, 2013

Wednesday, June 11, 2014 Thursday, December 05, 2013

Thursday, January 09, 2014

Negotiations Thursday, February 20, 2014

Chair:  Mark Schmitz Thursday, March 27, 2014

Administrator: Brian Repici Thursday, April 17, 2014

When Needed Thursday, May 15, 2014

Thursday, June 26, 2014

* Please note:   The Administrator and Chair of the committee will determine if a 

meeting is being canceled.  The Chair will inform the committee of any cancellation.

Black Horse Pike Regional School District

Board Committee Meeting Schedule

2013-2014 School Year

Subject to change after January Reorganization Meeting


